

AAA5K SPONSORSHIP

SATURDAY OCTOBER 5, 2024

LEWIS UNIVERSITY ROMEOVILLE STUDENT RECREATION

& FITNESS CENTER
1 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY
ROMEOVILLE, ILLINOIS



ANGEL

SOCIAL MEDIA & GACS WEBSITE RECOGNITION

OPENING REMARKS RECOGNITION

OPTION TO INCLUDE PROMO MATERIALS IN PARTICIPANT BAGS

COMPANY MENTIONED IN ALL MEDIA COVERAGE

DISPLAY CORPORATE BANNER @ EVENT IN PROMINENT LOCATION

WAIVED REGISTRATION FOR 10 PARTICIPANTS



*500

SOCIAL MEDIA & GACS WEBSITE RECOGNITION

OPENING REMARKS RECOGNITION

OPTION TO INCLUDE PROMO MATERIALS IN PARTICIPANT BAGS

DISPLAY CORPORATE BANNER @ EVENT

WAIVED REGISTRATION FOR 5 PARTICIPANTS



ADVOCATE \$250

> SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION

OPTION TO INCLUDE PROMO MATERIALS IN PARTICIPANT BAGS

DISPLAY CORPORATE BANNER @ EVENT



ACTIVIST

\$100

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION

DISPLAY CORPORATE BANNER @ EVENT

IN-KIND DONATIONS NEEDED FOR THE DAY OF THE 5K: WATER, GATORADE, COFFEE, SNACKS, SWAG FOR RUNNER/WALKER BAGS, RAFFLE PRIZES/GIFT CARDS & GENERAL EVENT SUPPLIES

MORE EVENT INFORMATION AT: WWW.GACSPROGRAMS.ORG/DVAM

*SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE IS FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 20, 2024

READY TO BECOME A SPONSOR & SUPPORT A GREAT CAUSE?

PAY VIA CHECK: PAYABLE TO /MAIL TO GUARDIAN ANGEL COMMUNITY SERVICES, ATTN: AAA5K, 168 N. OTTAWA JOLIET, IL 60432 PAY OVER THE PHONE: CONTACT MELANIE AT 815-729-0930 EXT. 1436

INFORMATION: MELANIE @ 815-729-0930 EXT. 1436 OR MSKACH@GACSPROGRAMS.ORG

